
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

33 

84 

67 

025 

42 

97 

17 

084 

191 

28 

25 

Name 

Mihai Avram 

Marius Iliescu 

Bogdan Gartone 

Robert Coborzan 

Ionut Alexandru 

Theodor Corches 

Octavian Stanimir 

Eduard Cucu 

Andrei Malinas 

Horia Beldiman 

Constantin Archir 

Laps 

10 

15 

15 

17 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

Best Tm 

1:27.013 

1:29.155 

1:31.066 

1:32.500 

1:33.267 

1:33.770 

1:36.733 

1:37.208 

1:37.309 

1:37.717 

1:43.664 

Diff 

2.142 

4.053 

5.487 

6.254 

6.757 

9.720 

10.195 

10.296 

10.704 

16.651 

Class 
Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

Rookies 600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/06/2021 10:14:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

OMV MaxxMotion MotoRC ROUND 3 

Rookies 600 

Antrenamente libere 6 

Practice started at 9:40:03 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

12/06/2021 09:40 


